


THE SOUL OF 
DADDEE BLU

»Daddee« is a nickname – warm, playful, almost like a 
character from an old Italian family. Someone who knows 

his wine, grills the zucchini just right, and tells stories you can 
almost taste.

At the same time, »Daddee«  stands for the full spectrum of 
Mediterranean cuisine – for sharing, savoring, and simply 

being together.

»Blu« represents the sea – the vastness of the South, the 
deep blue of the coast, the salt on your skin, the lemon oil on 

your fingers.

It’s like stumbling into a small café somewhere along the Me-
diterranean at sunset – the scent of toasted bread in the air, a 
dog dozing in the corner, glasses clinking, someone laughing.

And on the table? Mezze to share, homemade manti, fluffy 
bread, golden eggs, and sweet pistachio cream – paired with 

coffee or a spritz that tastes like wanderlust.

Daddee Blu isn’t just a place – it’s a feeling.



COFFEE

Espresso
Doppio
Espresso Macchiato
Doppio Macchiato

Cappuccino
Miniccino
Latte Macchiato
Flat White

Café au Lait
Americano 
Chococcino
Chai Latte

Babyccino

2,90 € 
4,00 € 
3,50 €
4,50 €

5,00 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
5,00 €

5,00 €
4,50 €
5,50 €
4,50 €

1,50 €

TEA

Fresh Tea
Orange-Ginger
Lemon-Ginger
Mint

Tea Bags
Mint Tea
Green Tea
Fruit Tea
Black Tea
Chamomile Tea
Herbal Tea

5,00 €

4,50 €

HOT CHOCOLATE

Dark
Milk
White

4,90 € 
4,90 € 
4,90 €

also
available as 
Iced Coffee

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Apple-Carrot-Orange-Ginger Juice 
Large
Small

Orange Juice
Large
Small

7,00 €
5,00 € 

7,00 €
5,00 €

Extras 

Espresso Shot	 1,00 €
Decaf		  0,50 €
Oat Milk		 0,50 €
Cow Milk	 0,50 €
Syrup		  0,50 €	
Honey		  0,50 € 
Iced Coffee	 0,50 €



HOMEMADE ICED TEA

Daddee Tee	 0,4

A new mix every day – the refreshment you need. 
Sometimes sweet, sometimes sour, but always delicious!

5,90 €

SOFT DRINKS

fritz kola	 0,2 
fritz kola super zero	 0,2
fritz orange	 0,2
fritz zitrone	 0,2
fritz bio-apfelschorle	 0,2
fritz bio-rhababerschorle	 0,2

Paulaner Spezi	 0,3

Red Bull	 0,25

3,50 € 
3,50 € 
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

3,80 €

4,90 €

WATER

Still
Large	 0,75
Small	 0,25

Sparkling
Large	 0,75
Small	 0,25

6,90 €
3,50 € 

6,90 € 
3,50 €

NON-ALCOHOLIC APERITIFS

Crodino Soda
San Bitter Soda

4,90 € 
4,90 €

APERITIFS

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz
Sarti Spritz 
Sarti Lemon Spritz
Campari Sunrise

Limoncello Spritz
Hugo Spritz
Lillet Spritz
Wildberry Lillet

sweet ruby spritz
apple basil fizz

Americano
Negroni 
Negroni Spagliato

8,90 € 
8,90 € 
8,90 € 
8,90 €
8,90 €

8,90 € 
8,90 € 
8,90 € 
8,90 € 

8,90 €
10,90 € 

10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 €



LONG DRINKS

kuba libre
whiskey kola 
batanga
Vodka Soda
Vodka Lemon
Vodka Orange
Gin Tonic

10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 €
10,90 € 
10,90 €
10,90 €

COCKTAILS

Daddee Blu 
Moskow Mule
Munich Mule
Espresso Martini
Cosmopolitan
Whiskey Sour 
Daiquiri 
Mojito
Pornstar Martini
Old Fashion

10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 €
10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 € 
10,90 €
11,90 € 
10,90 €

Awesome

BEER

Erdinger Alkoholfrei	 0,3
Erdinger Hell	 0,3
Erdinger Radler	 0,3
Erdinger Weißbier	 0,3

3,90 € 
3,90 € 
3,90 € 
3,90 €

WINE

FINEST DROPS

Dornfelder	 Semi-dry // red

Spätburgunder	 Dry // red

Sauvignon Blanc	 Dry // white

Grauer Burgunder	 Semi-dry // white

Kerner Spätlese	 Sweet // white

Rosé	 Sweet

Prosecco

Bottle	 0,7
Glass	 0,1

39,90 € 
6,90 €

6,90 €

Riesling	
Mimosa	
Weinschorle

Exclusive in the Glass

non-alcoholic



SPECIALS

Pumpkin Spice Latte 
Pumpkin Spice Cappuccino
Pistazien Cappuccino
Caramel Latte

Hot Dany
Hot water with fresh lemon 
juice and mint

Spicy Niko
Spicy power shot with ginger, 
garlic, onion & chili

Aperol Spritz Tree
Four glasses of Aperol Spritz
Fun fact: The Aperol tree only knows 
one fruit – Aperol!

5,00 € 
5,50 € 
6,50 € 
5,00 € 

6,00 € 

3,50 € 

30,00 €

@daddeeblu

FOLLOW

FOLLOW
@daddeeblu

just click 
on it

https://www.tiktok.com/@daddeeblu
https://www.tiktok.com/@daddeeblu
https://www.tiktok.com/@daddeeblu
https://www.instagram.com/daddeeblu/
https://www.instagram.com/daddeeblu/
https://www.instagram.com/daddeeblu/


Got something on your mind?

Then talk to us directly – not Google! Praise belongs online, 
but if you have any concerns, bring them to us. Our goal 

is for you to leave happy, and the best way to do that is by 
solving any issues right here – not when you’re already cozy 

on the couch.

Where are our dogs?

Our Goldies, Pera and Iva, are off duty on weekends, 
holidays, and busy days. During the week, they’re available 

for brunch – but only if they’re in the mood! Petting? Only by 
invitation! And please, don’t disturb them when they’re 

sleeping or chilling.

Oh, and just so you know: Our kitchen is for humans 
only – no brunch for the furry ones, no matter how cute 

they look at you. Thanks and enjoy your brunch!

Ready to pay?

Just swing by the register at the bar.
Card payments start at €5 – and yes, tips are welcome via 
card! If you prefer, feel free to drop some cash in our „Need 

Money for Porsche“ jar. Thanks a lot!

GOOD TO KNOW

Laptop at the table?

On weekdays, yes – if it’s not too busy. On weekends and 
peak hours, we kindly ask you to keep them away. Thanks for 

understanding!



EVENTS & EXTRAS

BRUNCH WITH 
PERA & IVA

Brunch with Fluff & Love

Enjoy a relaxed breakfast or a slice of cake – all in the best 
company: Our fluffy hosts Pera & Iva can’t wait to meet you! 
You’ll find them here during weekday brunch hours, ready for 

cuddles and company.


