

Daddee Blu

DRINK MENU



Daddee Blu

THE SOUL OF DADDEE BLU

»Daddee« is a nickname – warm, playful, almost like a character from an old Italian family. Someone who knows his wine, grills the zucchini just right, and tells stories you can almost taste.

At the same time, »Daddee« stands for the full spectrum of Mediterranean cuisine – for sharing, savoring, and simply being together.

»Blu« represents the sea – the vastness of the South, the deep blue of the coast, the salt on your skin, the lemon oil on your fingers.

It's like stumbling into a small café somewhere along the Mediterranean at sunset – the scent of toasted bread in the air, a dog dozing in the corner, glasses clinking, someone laughing.

And on the table? Mezze to share, homemade mantı, fluffy bread, golden eggs, and sweet pistachio cream – paired with coffee or a spritz that tastes like wanderlust.

Daddee Blu isn't just a place – it's a feeling.



COFFEE

Espresso	2,90 €
Doppio	4,00 €
Espresso Macchiato	3,50 €
Doppio Macchiato	4,50 €
Cappuccino <small>also available as Iced Coffee</small>	5,00 €
Minicino	4,00 €
Latte Macchiato	4,50 €
Flat White	5,00 €
Café au Lait	5,00 €
Americano	4,50 €
Chococcino	5,50 €
Chai Latte	4,50 €
Babuccino	1,50 €

TEA

Fresh Tea	5,00 €
Orange-Ginger	
Lemon-Ginger	
Mint	
Tea Bags	4,50 €
Mint Tea	
Green Tea	
Fruit Tea	
Black Tea	
Chamomile Tea	
Herbal Tea	

HOT CHOCOLATE

Dark	4,90 €
Milk	4,90 €
White	4,90 €

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Apple-Carrot-Orange-Ginger Juice	
Large	7,00 €
Small	5,00 €
Orange Juice	
Large	7,00 €
Small	5,00 €

Extras

Espresso Shot	1,00 €
Decaf	0,50 €
Oat Milk	0,50 €
Cow Milk	0,50 €
Syrup	0,50 €
Honey	0,50 €
Iced Coffee	0,50 €

HOMEMADE ICED TEA

Daddee Tee	0,4	5,90 €
------------	-----	--------

A new mix every day – the refreshment you need.
Sometimes sweet, sometimes sour, but always delicious!

SOFT DRINKS

fritz kola	0,2	3,50 €
fritz kola super zero	0,2	3,50 €
fritz orange	0,2	3,50 €
fritz zitrone	0,2	3,50 €
fritz bio-apfelschorle	0,2	3,50 €
fritz bio-rhababerschorle	0,2	3,50 €
Paulaner Spezi	0,3	3,80 €
Red Bull	0,25	4,90 €

WATER

Still		
Large	0,75	6,90 €
Small	0,25	3,50 €
Sparkling		
Large	0,75	6,90 €
Small	0,25	3,50 €

NON-ALCOHOLIC APERITIFS

Crodino Soda	4,90 €
San Bitter Soda	4,90 €

APERITIFS

Aperol Spritz	8,90 €
Campari Spritz	8,90 €
Sarti Spritz	8,90 €
Sarti Lemon Spritz	8,90 €
Campari Sunrise	8,90 €
Limoncello Spritz	8,90 €
Hugo Spritz	8,90 €
Lillet Spritz	8,90 €
Wildberry Lillet	8,90 €
sweet ruby spritz	8,90 €
apple basil fizz	10,90 €
Americano	10,90 €
Negroni	10,90 €
Negroni Spagliato	10,90 €

LONG DRINKS

kuba libre	10,90 €
whiskey kola	10,90 €
batanga	10,90 €
Vodka Soda	10,90 €
Vodka Lemon	10,90 €
Vodka Orange	10,90 €
Gin Tonic	10,90 €

COCKTAILS

Daddee Blu <i>Awesome</i>	10,90 €
Moskow Mule	10,90 €
Munich Mule	10,90 €
Espresso Martini	10,90 €
Cosmopolitan	10,90 €
Whiskey Sour	10,90 €
Daiquiri	10,90 €
Mojito	10,90 €
Pornstar Martini	11,90 €
Old Fashion	10,90 €

BEER

non-alcoholic

Erdinger Alkoholfrei	0,3	3,90 €
Erdinger Hell	0,3	3,90 €
Erdinger Radler	0,3	3,90 €
Erdinger Weißbier	0,3	3,90 €

WINE

Dornfelder	Semi-dry // red
Spätburgunder	Dry // red
Sauvignon Blanc	Dry // white
Grauer Burgunder	Semi-dry // white
Kerner Spätlese	Sweet // white
Rosé	Sweet

Prosecco

Bottle	0,7	39,90 €
Glass	0,1	6,90 €

FINEST DROPS

Riesling
Mimosa
Weinschorle

Exclusive in the Glass	6,90 €
------------------------	--------

SPECIALS

Pumpkin Spice Latte	5,00 €
Pumpkin Spice Cappuccino	5,50 €
Pistazien Cappuccino	6,50 €
Caramel Latte	5,00 €

Hot Dany 6,00 €

Hot water with fresh lemon juice and mint

Spicy Niko 3,50 €

Spicy power shot with ginger, garlic, onion & chili

Aperol Spritz Tree 30,00 €

Four glasses of Aperol Spritz

Fun fact: The Aperol tree only knows one fruit – Aperol!

*just click
on it*



@daddeeblu

FOLLOW



@daddeeblu

FOLLOW

Daddee Blu

GOOD TO KNOW

Where are our dogs?

Our Goldies, Pera and Iva, are off duty on weekends, holidays, and busy days. During the week, they're available for brunch – but only if they're in the mood! Petting? Only by invitation! And please, don't disturb them when they're sleeping or chilling.

Oh, and just so you know: Our kitchen is for humans only – no brunch for the furry ones, no matter how cute they look at you. Thanks and enjoy your brunch!

Laptop at the table?

On weekdays, yes – if it's not too busy. On weekends and peak hours, we kindly ask you to keep them away. Thanks for understanding!

Ready to pay?

Just swing by the register at the bar. Card payments start at €5 – and yes, tips are welcome via card! If you prefer, feel free to drop some cash in our „Need Money for Porsche“ jar. Thanks a lot!

Got something on your mind?

Then talk to us directly – not Google! Praise belongs online, but if you have any concerns, bring them to us. Our goal is for you to leave happy, and the best way to do that is by solving any issues right here – not when you're already cozy on the couch.



Daddee Blu

EVENTS & EXTRAS



BRUNCH WITH PERA & IVA

Brunch with Fluff & Love

Enjoy a relaxed breakfast or a slice of cake – all in the best company: Our fluffy hosts Pera & Iva can't wait to meet you! You'll find them here during weekday brunch hours, ready for cuddles and company.

